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Clifton Cameras Product Specification

Canon RF 85mm F2 MACRO IS STM Lens

OPTICAL FEATURES/SPECIFICATIONS
Image size

Angle of view (horzntl, vertl, diagnl)
Lens construction (elements/groups)
No. of diaphragm blades

Minimum aperture

Closest focussingdistance (m)
Maximum magnification (x)

Distance Information

Image stabilizer (2

AF actuator

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dust/moisture resistance (1

Filter diameter (mm)

Max. diameter x length (mm)

Weight (g)

ACCESSORIES

Lens Cap

Lens hood

Lens case/pouch

Full Frame

24°, 16°, 28° 30'

12/11

29

0.35

0.5

Yes

STM

No

67

78 x 90.5

500

E-67 Il

ET-77

LP-1216
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