

## **Clifton Cameras Product Specification**

## Canon RF 85mm F2 MACRO IS STM Lens

OPTICAL FEATURES/SPECIFICATIONS	
Image size	Full Frame
Angle of view (horzntl, vertl, diagnl)	24°, 16°, 28° 30'
Lens construction (elements/groups)	12/11
No. of diaphragm blades	9
Minimum aperture	29
Closest focussingdistance (m)	0.35
Maximum magnification (x)	0.5
Distance Information	Yes
Image stabilizer [2]	5
AF actuator	STM
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS	
Dust/moisture resistance [1]	No
Filter diameter (mm)	67
Max. diameter x length (mm)	78 x 90.5
Weight (g)	500
ACCESSORIES	
Lens Cap	E-67 II
Lens hood	ET-77
Lens case/pouch	LP-1216